1
The TL10H is a heavy-duty lifting column for Ergo applications with a large
capacity (120kg per column). With the same dimensions and fixation methods
as TL10, it’s compatible with the control box for Ergo Motion and TEK
series. This lifting column is suitable for consoles, workbenches, industrial
workstations, heavy tabletops, and other heavy loading applications.
TL10H
 series

h
5
TL10H Ordering Key
TL10H
Version: 20240511-I
Appearance of
Motor House
C = TiMOTION standard
Voltage 2 = 24VDC
Load and Speed See page 2
Bottom Plate Height
Output Signals
Cable Length (mm)
Color
Wiper Color
1 = Straight, 500 3 = Straight, 1000 4 = Straight, 1500
0 = Without L = Left, Standard bracket R = Right, Standard bracket
1 = DIN 6P, 90° plug
E = Molex 8P, 180° plug, standard
F = Molex 8P, 90° plug, without anti-clip, for TC22/TC23
1 = M10, 36*36, TiMOTION standard
1 = Standard
2 = Hall sensor * 2
1 = Black, RAL 9005 2 = White, RAL 9016 3 = Grey, RAL 9006 4 = Special grey, RAL 9022
1 = Black 2 = White 3 = Grey 4 = Matte black
Note
1  The TL is designed especially for push applications, not suitable for pull applications.
Connector
Bracket
See page 6
Bottom Plate Type
(mm)
See page 6
See page 4Stroke & Retracted
Length (mm)
6
TL10H Ordering Key Appendix
Bottom Plate Type (mm)
1 = M10, 36*36, TiMOTION standard
4-M10*1.5P36
36